
                                        Gale Johnson Kick-Off
                         Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                           August 31, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9715  Kora Malecek                  11  Onalaska                       17:29.2  5:38 
      2    2 9714  Amailia Malecek               11  Onalaska                       19:10.1  6:11 
      3    3 9817  Laura Beghin                  12  Wisconsin Dells                20:02.6  6:28 
      4    4 9819  Lindsay Cunningham            12  Wisconsin Dells                20:09.5  6:30 
      5    5 9718  Ellie Smith                   11  Onalaska                       20:21.4  6:34 
      6    6 9713  Jillian Lonning               10  Onalaska                       20:21.5  6:34 
      7    7 9815  Hailey Anchor                 10  Wisconsin Dells                20:35.8  6:38 
      8    8 9712  Caroline Kearns               11  Onalaska                       20:36.9  6:39 
      9    9 9643  Katie Christensen              9  La Crosse Central              20:38.3  6:39 
     10   10 9707  Aubrey Clements               11  Onalaska                       20:42.1  6:40 
     11   11 9708  Claudia Delgado               11  Onalaska                       20:50.0  6:43 
     12   12 9796  Macey Tauscher                 9  West Salem                     20:52.2  6:44 
     13      9711  Rachel Hosch                  11  Onalaska                       20:53.5  6:44 
     14   13 9551  Abri Brown                    10  Boscobel                       21:04.6  6:48 
     15   14 9820  Emily Cunninghan              11  Wisconsin Dells                21:15.8  6:51 
     16   15 9686  Lizzie Stuebs                 12  Luther                         21:32.8  6:57 
     17   16 9558  Ellie Jillson                 11  Boscobel                       21:41.0  6:59 
     18   17 9647  Jenna Hutschenreuter           9  La Crosse Central              21:52.4  7:03 
     19   18 9607  Taylor Bembnister              9  Holmen                         21:53.0  7:03 
     20   19 9618  Elle Stussy                   10  Holmen                         21:56.0  7:04 
     21   20 9822  Megan Jones                   11  Wisconsin Dells                21:56.9  7:04 
     22   21 9524  Fiona O'Flaherty              11  Aquinas                        21:56.9  7:04 
     23   22 9553  Maddie Fritz                  10  Boscobel                       22:01.3  7:06 
     24   23 9823  Tessa Ketelhut                 9  Wisconsin Dells                22:03.3  7:06 
     25      9706  Caitlin Caretta               12  Onalaska                       22:07.8  7:08 
     26      9710  Jenny Harding                 12  Onalaska                       22:12.1  7:09 
     27      9719  Falyn Stainaker               10  Onalaska                       22:12.8  7:09 
     28   24 9612  Sophia Hoch                   11  Holmen                         22:19.7  7:12 
     29   25 9644  Kacy Eckhardt                 11  La Crosse Central              22:23.7  7:13 
     30   26 9758  Morgan Intihar                10  Sparta                         22:33.6  7:16 
     31   27 9517  Grace Gyllander               11  Aquinas                        22:43.4  7:19 
     32   28 9586  Quinn Wenthe                  10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       22:43.6  7:19 
     33   29 9829  Destiny Whitebreast           10  Wisconsin Dells                22:46.1  7:20 
     34   30 9793  Morgan Quackenbush             9  West Salem                     22:47.8  7:21 
     35   31 9685  Julia Strangman               11  Luther                         22:50.8  7:22 
     36   32 9659  Lilith Wehrs                  10  La Crosse Central              22:52.8  7:22 
     37   33 9616  Ryleigh Pesik                 12  Holmen                         22:53.1  7:22 
     38   34 9583  Hannah Siegler                10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       22:53.4  7:23 
     39   35 9579  Breann Harris                 10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       22:54.8  7:23 
     40   36 9527  Andrea White                  10  Aquinas                        22:57.9  7:24 
     41   37 9662  Taryn Winga                    9  La Crosse Central              23:02.0  7:25 
     42   38 9787  Alena Donahue                  9  West Salem                     23:09.8  7:28 
     43   39 9610  Grace Filips                  10  Holmen                         23:13.7  7:29 
     44   40 9661  Eden Winga                    11  La Crosse Central              23:14.3  7:29 
     45   41 9556  Grace Glasbrenner             12  Boscobel                       23:15.4  7:30 
     46   42 9658  Emilia Veum                    9  La Crosse Central              23:18.5  7:31 
     47   43 9576  Rachel Amoth                  11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       23:22.4  7:32 
     48   44 9577  Avali Bratburg                10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       23:22.6  7:32 
     49   45 9619  Molly Twitchell                9  Holmen                         23:23.9  7:32 
     50   46 9580  Tauna Janssen                 10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       23:25.5  7:33 
     51      9650  Jada Johnson                  10  La Crosse Central              23:31.4  7:35 
     52   47 9608  Michaela Bertram              10  Holmen                         23:49.8  7:41 
     53      9642  Santanna Carranza              9  La Crosse Central              23:54.1  7:42 
     54   48 9792  Elsa Mitchell                 10  West Salem                     23:55.2  7:42 
     55      9827  Jadyn Torkelson               10  Wisconsin Dells                23:55.7  7:43 
     56   49 9759  Amanda Jaeger                 10  Sparta                         23:56.3  7:43 
     57   50 9761  Nadia Laufenberg              10  Sparta                         24:01.9  7:45 
     58      9721  Brooke Visker                 12  Onalaska                       24:09.4  7:47 
     59   51 9794  Molly Roberts                 10  West Salem                     24:10.5  7:47 
     60   52 9554  Makayla Fritz                 11  Boscobel                       24:12.5  7:48 
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     61   53 9789  Lexi Giblin                   12  West Salem                     24:15.9  7:49 
     62      9749  Abby Gerstenberger            10  Providence Academy             24:21.2  7:51 
     63   54 9681  Makayla Hansen                11  Luther                         24:28.0  7:53 
     64   55 9520  Sara Gyllander                 9  Aquinas                        24:31.5  7:54 
     65   56 9521  Naomi Koch                     9  Aquinas                        24:31.9  7:54 
     66      9709  Lauren Ecklund                11  Onalaska                       24:33.1  7:55 
     67      9751  Regina Turner                  9  Providence Academy             24:35.5  7:55 
     68   57 9552  Avery Brown                   10  Boscobel                       24:38.1  7:56 
     69      9620  Bronte' Wise                  10  Holmen                         24:42.7  7:58 
     70      9615  Allison Oines                  9  Holmen                         24:45.3  7:59 
     71      9818  Keirria Blacksmith            10  Wisconsin Dells                24:46.2  7:59 
     72   58 9680  Karinna Handy                 12  Luther                         24:46.3  7:59 
     73   59 9769  Lily Schmitz                  12  Sparta                         24:46.4  7:59 
     74   60 9578  Claire Corcoran               11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       24:50.2  8:00 
     75   61 9518  Gretta Gyllander               9  Aquinas                        24:51.7  8:01 
     76      9655  Julia Poelma                  11  La Crosse Central              24:51.8  8:01 
     77   62 9561  Kaytlyn Seeley                11  Boscobel                       24:58.5  8:03 
     78      9651  Heleyna Kammel                12  La Crosse Central              25:02.4  8:04 
     79   63 9766  Justine Pokorny               11  Sparta                         25:06.1  8:05 
     80   64 9684  Alexis Sill                   10  Luther                         25:09.1  8:06 
     81   65 9754  Emma Blackdeer                10  Sparta                         25:12.0  8:07 
     82   66 9519  Lilly Gyllander               11  Aquinas                        25:28.2  8:12 
     83      9516  Elizabeth Bagniefski           9  Aquinas                        25:32.0  8:14 
     84      9646  Macey Heath                   12  La Crosse Central              25:32.8  8:14 
     85   67 9790  Maddie Giblin                  9  West Salem                     25:37.6  8:15 
     86      9654  Ncaylee Niemann               10  La Crosse Central              25:40.6  8:16 
     87   68 9676  Daina Clemmensen              10  Luther                         25:47.9  8:19 
     88      9559  Clare Manning                 10  Boscobel                       25:50.4  8:20 
     89   69 9683  Abbigayle Las                 12  Luther                         26:01.8  8:23 
     90   70 9755  Viviana Campos                11  Sparta                         26:02.0  8:23 
     91      9786  Emma Clements                 11  West Salem                     26:02.9  8:24 
     92      9585  Alexis Walker                  9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       26:04.0  8:24 
     93      9582  Autumn Kennedy                10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       26:04.9  8:24 
     94      9795  Autumn Schuster               12  West Salem                     26:05.3  8:24 
     95      9784  Anna Bohnsack                 10  West Salem                     26:06.0  8:25 
     96      9645  Emma Ehlers                   12  La Crosse Central              26:07.6  8:25 
     97      9557  Ava Grassel                   11  Boscobel                       26:14.8  8:27 
     98      9770  Macy White                     9  Sparta                         26:16.0  8:28 
     99      9764  Breckyn McColligan             9  Sparta                         26:16.4  8:28 
    100      9828  Azalea Torres                 12  Wisconsin Dells                26:34.5  8:34 
    101      9826  Evelyn Rozenkvit              12  Wisconsin Dells                26:36.7  8:34 
    102      9797  Samara Wheeler                12  West Salem                     26:40.6  8:36 
    103      9611  Sophie Goyette                 9  Holmen                         26:43.4  8:37 
    104      9581  Lucy Jumbeck                  10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       26:48.7  8:38 
    105      9830  Madison Wilson                10  Wisconsin Dells                26:53.5  8:40 
    106      9675  Caylee Bruemmer               11  Luther                         26:59.6  8:42 
    107      9682  Angela Kohlmeier              10  Luther                         27:04.5  8:43 
    108      9765  Jenna Perry                   11  Sparta                         27:05.7  8:44 
    109      9526  Bella Timm                     9  Aquinas                        27:07.3  8:44 
    110      9785  Abby Brueggeman               11  West Salem                     27:07.4  8:44 
    111      9762  Vanessa Leis                   9  Sparta                         27:22.2  8:49 
    112      9649  Grace Ivens                    9  La Crosse Central              27:29.2  8:51 
    113      9653  Makayla Kramer                10  La Crosse Central              27:38.6  8:54 
    114      9652  Morgan Klingelhofer           11  La Crosse Central              27:39.7  8:55 
    115      9584  Sydney Stoner,                11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       27:41.4  8:55 
    116      9656  Miriam Shepard                10  La Crosse Central              27:41.5  8:55 
    117      9673  Mahreah Bain                  12  Luther                         27:42.3  8:56 
    118      9525  Maria Schwinn                  9  Aquinas                        27:52.3  8:59 
    119      9791  Amelia Marshall               11  West Salem                     27:52.9  8:59 
    120      9657  Aubrey Strittmater            11  La Crosse Central              27:58.9  9:01 
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    121      9609  Finola Dienger Hanson          9  Holmen                         28:00.3  9:01 
    122      9717  Mercer Phleger                12  Onalaska                       28:16.3  9:06 
    123      9648  Claire Ivens                  12  La Crosse Central              28:56.6  9:19 
    124      9748  Katie Coppernoll              10  Providence Academy             29:06.8  9:23 
    125      9674  Olivia Baudek                 12  Luther                         29:08.2  9:23 
    126      9677  Katrina Erdmann               10  Luther                         30:46.3  9:55 
    127      9825  Pam Marquad                   10  Wisconsin Dells                31:10.4 10:03 
    128      9768  Elizabeth Rodriguez            9  Sparta                         31:24.1 10:07 
    129      9763  Cristina Matias-Escalante     12  Sparta                         31:30.4 10:09 
    130      9756  Esmerelda Hernandez           10  Sparta                         33:30.7 10:48 
    131      9760  Lily Kast                      9  Sparta                         33:51.4 10:54 
    132      9767  Eloisa Ramirez                11  Sparta                         33:55.4 10:56 
    133      9753  Bri Bautista                  12  Sparta                         35:06.1 11:18 
    134      9750  Emily Strom                   12  Providence Academy             35:20.9 11:23 
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                                     Gale Johnson Kick-Off
                      Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska High School
                                     West Salem, Wisconsin
                                        August 31, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    22  Onalaska                              (19:35.9  97:59.1 3:07.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Kora Malecek              11 17:29.2
  2      2  Amailia Malecek           11 19:10.1
  3      5  Ellie Smith               11 20:21.4
  4      6  Jillian Lonning           10 20:21.5
  5      8  Caroline Kearns           11 20:36.9
  6   ( 10) Aubrey Clements           11 20:42.1
  7   ( 11) Claudia Delgado           11 20:50.0
  
  2.    48  Wisconsin Dells                       (20:48.2  104:00.6 1:54.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Laura Beghin              12 20:02.6
  2      4  Lindsay Cunningham        12 20:09.5
  3      7  Hailey Anchor             10 20:35.8
  4     14  Emily Cunninghan          11 21:15.8
  5     20  Megan Jones               11 21:56.9
  6   ( 23) Tessa Ketelhut             9 22:03.3
  7   ( 29) Destiny Whitebreast       10 22:46.1
  
  3.   120  La Crosse Central                     (22:09.9  110:49.2 2:23.7)
====================================================
  1      9  Katie Christensen          9 20:38.3
  2     17  Jenna Hutschenreuter       9 21:52.4
  3     25  Kacy Eckhardt             11 22:23.7
  4     32  Lilith Wehrs              10 22:52.8
  5     37  Taryn Winga                9 23:02.0
  6   ( 40) Eden Winga                11 23:14.3
  7   ( 42) Emilia Veum                9 23:18.5
  
  4.   133  Holmen                                (22:27.1  112:15.5 1:20.7)
====================================================
  1     18  Taylor Bembnister          9 21:53.0
  2     19  Elle Stussy               10 21:56.0
  3     24  Sophia Hoch               11 22:19.7
  4     33  Ryleigh Pesik             12 22:53.1
  5     39  Grace Filips              10 23:13.7
  6   ( 45) Molly Twitchell            9 23:23.9
  7   ( 47) Michaela Bertram          10 23:49.8
  
  5.   144  Boscobel                              (22:27.0  112:14.8 3:07.9)
====================================================
  1     13  Abri Brown                10 21:04.6
  2     16  Ellie Jillson             11 21:41.0
  3     22  Maddie Fritz              10 22:01.3
  4     41  Grace Glasbrenner         12 23:15.4
  5     52  Makayla Fritz             11 24:12.5
  6   ( 57) Avery Brown               10 24:38.1
  7   ( 62) Kaytlyn Seeley            11 24:58.5
  
  6.   179  West Salem                            (22:59.1  114:55.5 3:18.3)
====================================================
  1     12  Macey Tauscher             9 20:52.2
  2     30  Morgan Quackenbush         9 22:47.8
  3     38  Alena Donahue              9 23:09.8
  4     48  Elsa Mitchell             10 23:55.2
  5     51  Molly Roberts             10 24:10.5
  6   ( 53) Lexi Giblin               12 24:15.9
  7   ( 67) Maddie Giblin              9 25:37.6
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  7.   184  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau              (23:03.4  115:16.8 0:39.0)
====================================================
  1     28  Quinn Wenthe              10 22:43.6
  2     34  Hannah Siegler            10 22:53.4
  3     35  Breann Harris             10 22:54.8
  4     43  Rachel Amoth              11 23:22.4
  5     44  Avali Bratburg            10 23:22.6
  6   ( 46) Tauna Janssen             10 23:25.5
  7   ( 60) Claire Corcoran           11 24:50.2
  
  8.   195  Aquinas                               (23:20.4  116:41.6 2:35.0)
====================================================
  1     21  Fiona O'Flaherty          11 21:56.9
  2     27  Grace Gyllander           11 22:43.4
  3     36  Andrea White              10 22:57.9
  4     55  Sara Gyllander             9 24:31.5
  5     56  Naomi Koch                 9 24:31.9
  6   ( 61) Gretta Gyllander           9 24:51.7
  7   ( 66) Lilly Gyllander           11 25:28.2
  
  9.   222  Luther                                (23:45.4  118:47.0 3:36.3)
====================================================
  1     15  Lizzie Stuebs             12 21:32.8
  2     31  Julia Strangman           11 22:50.8
  3     54  Makayla Hansen            11 24:28.0
  4     58  Karinna Handy             12 24:46.3
  5     64  Alexis Sill               10 25:09.1
  6   ( 68) Daina Clemmensen          10 25:47.9
  7   ( 69) Abbigayle Las             12 26:01.8
  
 10.   247  Sparta                                (24:04.9  120:24.3 2:32.5)
====================================================
  1     26  Morgan Intihar            10 22:33.6
  2     49  Amanda Jaeger             10 23:56.3
  3     50  Nadia Laufenberg          10 24:01.9
  4     59  Lily Schmitz              12 24:46.4
  5     63  Justine Pokorny           11 25:06.1
  6   ( 65) Emma Blackdeer            10 25:12.0
  7   ( 70) Viviana Campos            11 26:02.0


